BOOTHS BY NAME

4-H
AFC Urgent Care

Amergy

American Cancer Society
Art-Link

Arts & Crafts Society
Attitudes Dance and Fitness
Baby to Boomer Therapies
Barre3

Bedford Athletic Association

Playground
90

76

73
Playground
99 & 100
107

140

71

106

Bedford Bd Health/Emerson Hospital 126 & Lawn

Bedford Democratic Committee
Bedford Destination Imagination
Bedford Education Foundation
Bedford Embraces Diversity
Bedford Family Connection
Bedford Fire Department
Bedford Hanscom Girl Scouts
Bedford Historical Society
Bedford Housing Partnership
Bedford Minuteman Company
Bedford Montessori School
Bedford Orthodontics

Bedford Police Department
Bedford Republican Committee
Bedford Rotary Club

Bedford Travel Basketball
Bedford Youth Lacrosse
BedfordTV

BEST

BHS 2017

BHS 2019

BHS Baseball

BHS Black Student Association
BHS Boys' Soccer

BHS Cheerleading

14

152 & 153
108 & 109
127

154 & 155
Police Station
93

65

21

139

22

26

Police Station
103

29 & 30
159

130 & 131
134 & 135
147

105

102

24

91

23

89

BEDFORD DAY, 2016

BHS DECA

BHS Drama Club
BHS Field Hockey
BHS Girls' Soccer
BHS Lookout

BHS Multi-Cultural Club

BHS Science
BHS Softball
BHS Unicef
BHS Voleyball
Bike Corral

Boxtops for Education

Boy Scouts 114
Boy Scouts 194

Callahan's Karate

Cambridge Savings Bank

CERT
Chestnut Dental

ComForCare Home Care

137

176

161

83

13

13

138

97

123 & 124
Playground
148
165 to 167
7

162 & 163
78

146

85 & 86
121

Communities for Restorative JusticePolice Station

Council on Aging
CSF of Bedford

Debbie Spencer Group
Digital Federal Credit Union

120
81 & 82
25

129

Domestic Violence Service NetworkPolice Station

Elite Freestyle Karate 6
Emma's LemonAlID Stand 18
First Baptist Church 101
First Church Congregational 15 & 16
First Parish 12
Frank W Thompson Masonic Lodge 33to 35
Friends for Matty 94
Friends of Bedford Free Public Library 66 & 67
Friends of Minuteman Bikeway 52
Garden Club 114 & 115
Goddard School 128



BOOTHS BY NAME

GroovWrx 160
GuardUp 150 & 151
Hanscom Federal Credit Union 10 & 11
IM Wireless 68
Kamate Fitness 8&09
LABBB Collaborative 179
Lahey Health 136
LBH Pop Warner 95
LEAP School 110 & 111
Learning Express 84
Leonards Music 157
Live Long Pilates 96
LuLaRoe Club 75
Lutheran Church 79
Macaroni Kid 177
Middlesex Bank 70
MinuteMan Senior Services 158
Mothers Out Front Bedford 20
Mu-Sa Martial Arts 175
My Gym Burlington 122
NAMI 141
North Road Chiropractic 164
Open Arms Preschool 74
Organix 69
Paul Girouard for State Representative 104
Performances Playground
POMS 31& 32
Portrait Experience 133
Pro Nails Spa 174
Public Works 50 & 51
Recreation 180
Red Heat Tavern 125

Revise Energy 5

BEDFORD DAY, 2016

Right at Home 87
Salem Five Bank 92
Scotia Health 132
ServPro of Lexington 156
St. Michael's Knights of Columbus 27 & 28
St. Paul's Church 112
St. Paul's Weekday School 88
Stop & Shop 178
Summit Health and Fitness 80
Suzanne & Company 145
The Etiquette Academy 142
The Moss Group 17
Town Vehicles 54 to 62
Transaction Association 63 & 64
Transition Town Bedford 53
Tutor Doctor College Prep Solutions 72
Visiting Angels 98
Well Effect 143 & 144
Whole Foods 19
Winchester School of Chinese Culture 77

Youth & Family Services 170 to 173

WITH THANKS TO THE
BEDFORD REC DEPARTMENT



