BOOTHS BY NAME

BEDFORD DAY, 2016

4-H	Playground	BHS DECA	137
AFC Urgent Care	90	BHS Drama Club	4
Amergy	76	BHS Field Hockey	176
American Cancer Society	73	BHS Girls' Soccer	161
Art-Link	Playground	BHS Lookout	83
Arts & Crafts Society	99 & 100	BHS Multi-Cultural Club	13
Attitudes Dance and Fitness	107	BHS Science	113
Baby to Boomer Therapies	140	BHS Softball	138
Barre3	71	BHS Unicef	97
Bedford Athletic Association	106	BHS Voleyball	123 & 124
Bedford Bd Health/Emerson Hospital 126 & Lawn		Bike Corral	Playground
Bedford Democratic Committee	14	Boxtops for Education	148
Bedford Destination Imagination	152 & 153	Boy Scouts 114	165 to 167
Bedford Education Foundation	108 & 109	Boy Scouts 194	7
Bedford Embraces Diversity	127	Callahan's Karate	162 & 163
Bedford Family Connection	154 & 155	Cambridge Savings Bank	78
Bedford Fire Department	Police Station	CERT	146
Bedford Hanscom Girl Scouts	93	Chestnut Dental	85 & 86
Bedford Historical Society	65	ComForCare Home Care	121
Bedford Housing Partnership	21	Communities for Restorative JusticePolice Station	
Bedford Minuteman Company	139	Council on Aging	120
Bedford Montessori School	22	CSF of Bedford	81 & 82
Bedford Orthodontics	26	Debbie Spencer Group	25
Bedford Police Department	Police Station	Digital Federal Credit Union	129
Bedford Republican Committee	103	Domestic Violence Service NetworkPo	lice Station
Bedford Rotary Club	29 & 30	Elite Freestyle Karate	6
Bedford Travel Basketball	159	Emma's LemonAID Stand	18
Bedford Youth Lacrosse	130 & 131	First Baptist Church	101
BedfordTV	134 & 135	First Church Congregational	15 & 16
BEST	147	First Parish	12
BHS 2017	105	Frank W Thompson Masonic Lodge	33 to 35
BHS 2019	102	Friends for Matty	94
BHS Baseball	24	Friends of Bedford Free Public Library	66 & 67
BHS Black Student Association	91	Friends of Minuteman Bikeway	52
BHS Boys' Soccer	23	Garden Club	114 & 115
BHS Cheerleading	89	Goddard School	128

BOOTHS BY NAME

BEDFORD DAY, 2016

GroovWrx	160	Right at Home	87
GuardUp	150 & 151	Salem Five Bank	92
Hanscom Federal Credit Union	10 & 11	Scotia Health	132
IM Wireless	68	ServPro of Lexington	156
Kamate Fitness	8 & 9	St. Michael's Knights of Columbus	27 & 28
LABBB Collaborative	179	St. Paul's Church	112
Lahey Health	136	St. Paul's Weekday School	88
LBH Pop Warner	95	Stop & Shop	178
LEAP School	110 & 111	Summit Health and Fitness	80
Learning Express	84	Suzanne & Company	145
Leonards Music	157	The Etiquette Academy	142
Live Long Pilates	96	The Moss Group	17
LuLaRoe Club	75	Town Vehicles	54 to 62
Lutheran Church	79	Transaction Association	63 & 64
Macaroni Kid	177	Transition Town Bedford	53
Middlesex Bank	70	Tutor Doctor College Prep Solutions	72
MinuteMan Senior Services	158	Visiting Angels	98
Mothers Out Front Bedford	20	Well Effect	143 & 144
Mu-Sa Martial Arts	175	Whole Foods	19
My Gym Burlington	122	Winchester School of Chinese Culture	77
NAMI	141	Youth & Family Services	170 to 173
North Road Chiropractic	164		
Open Arms Preschool	74		
Organix	69		
Paul Girouard for State Representative	re 104		
Performances	Playground		
POMS	31 & 32	WITH THANKS TO THE	
Portrait Experience	133	BEDFORD REC DEPARTMENT	
Pro Nails Spa	174		
Public Works	50 & 51		
Recreation	180		
Red Heat Tavern	125		
Revise Energy	5		